8.

9.

10

I1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

How do you pronounce S at the end of these verbs?

. accesses
. adapts

. attaches
. boots

. browses
. calls

. cancels

chats
checks

. clicks
closes
completes
connects
corrupts
cracks
crashes
debugs
decodes
decrypts
delays
deletes
develops

disconnects

NAME :

Entourer la seule bonne réponse !

S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

dispatches
displays
downloads
drags
drops
edits
emails
embeds
erases
exceeds
executes
exits
expands
extends
fetches
files
flashes
flickers
formats
hacks
hosts
implements

inserts

www.franglish.fr

S-zZ-1iz?
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

keys
labels
links
lists
loads
locates
locks
manages
mixes

opens

. packs

pastes
plugs
prints
processes

programs

. pulls

reboots
records
replies
saves

scrolls

S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz
S—z—iz

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

searches
secures
selects
shares
sorts
stores
subscribes
surfs
switches
tags
tracks
transfers
transmits
turns
underlines
unlocks
unplugs
upgrades
uploads
uses

Zips

Zz00ms

www.franglish.fr

S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
S—z—1iz
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